Mayrhofer
Praschl
Oberascher

Bayer

Krempl
Mulleder
Onhlinger

Knéll

Sippl
Sickinger
Knoflach

Scholz

Mario
Jurgen
Markus

Otto

Bernhard
Helmut
Ernst

Sebastian

Glnter
Robert
Reinhard

Wolfgang

64
62
76

63

28
27
44

29

Priv. SV Mondsee
Priv. SV Mondsee

Priv. SV Mondsee

HSV Stadl-Paura
HSV Stadl-Paura
HSV Stadl-Paura

HSV Stadl-Paura

GSSV
GSSV
GSSV

GSSV

sSLG 1 - 29.05.2021

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein

Allgemein

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein

Allgemein

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein

Allgemein

302,4

299,1
297,6

295

301,1

300
288,6

100,3

301,4

295
282,8

280,2




Becke

Schingerlin
Monitzer

Baumgartner

Hermann
Alexander
Christian

Karl

72
66
58
60

Priv. SV Mondsee

Priv. SV Mondsee

Priv. SV Mondsee

sSLG 1 - 29.05.2021

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein

Allgemein

291,9
287,9
279,6

191,7




